Baxter Str .E.
708 10/28/92 8305 Pitsch

712 Baxter S.E. Fire on Wednesday April 17, 1968, at 3:51 p.m., a 2-story
frame barn, fully involved. Wayne Randall, owner. $1,400 loss.

732 Baxter S.E. Fire on Saturday, July 6, 1963, at 2:07 p.m. caused $1,125
damage to a 1-stall frame barn, total loss. 6 exposures.

748 06/24/78 5556 Neighborhood Improvement
08/04/78 5597 Neighborhood Improvement--Cross
749 12/19/84 7348 Courtade
806 01/15/92 8216 Courtade
North side door of 538 Eastern S.E.
809 03/27/2002 9160 Melching
812 10/05/81 7080 Pitsch
818 12/17/70 3735 George Johnson
823-25 05/29/74 4556 Loader & Dump
832 03/01/72 4125 Dohm
838 08/01/95 8535
11/21/95 8596 Fenstermacher
849 01/23/76 5023 Neighborhood Improvement

Rehabilitated.

857 09/18/75 4926 Cross
2-story frame dwelling.

861 09/18/75 4923 Cross
1Y>-story frame dwelling.

865 Baxter S.E. Fire of undetermined origin on Tuesday, January 4, 1966, at
9:03 p.m. caused $8,000 damage to a 2-story frame dwelling owned
and occupied by Sam Mitchel. The structure was subsequently rebuilt
as a 1-story church.



913 06/07/72 4199 Pitsch

915 08/17/2000 9014 Inner City Christian Federation
08/08/2001 9107 Fensco
960 1Y>-story frame dwelling.

960-rear 1-story frame dwelling set at a "T” to 960.



1000

1000-

1001

1009

1013

1015

1018

1019

1024

1030

1031

1032

1033

1038

1039

1039

1044

1049

1060

1139

08/31/71 3891
r 03/16/70
05/22/98 8801
11/16/98 8845
07/07/90 8058
11/07/85 7438
11/11/76 5150
02/08/79 5645
12/19/78 5690
10/09/74 4653
08/10/78 5607
12/20/76 5160
07/26/72 4230
01/29/76 4994
02/12/2002 9141
Condemned house.
10/18/77 5261

3424

Pitsch
Safeway (George Powell)
Fenstermacher

Courtade

Pitsch
Neighborhood Improvement--Cross

Neighborhood Improvement--Pitsch
Pitsch

Urban Renewal--Pitsch
Cross

Neighborhood Improvement--
Loader & Dump

Pitsch
Neighborhood Improvement--Cross

Specialized Demolition

Neighborhood Improvement--Cross

Baxter S.E. Fire on Saturday, August 27, 1988, at 2:39 a.m. caused
$25,000 damage to this 2-story frame dwelling, fully involved.

06/16/89 7912

12/19/74 4748
04/08/75 4818

10/09/74 4669
08/10/91 8172

03/26/90 8025

Urban Renewal--3 in 1 (voided)
Urban Renewal--Cross

Urban Renewal

Riverside



