Baxter Street, S.E.

708 10/28/92 8305 Pitsch

- 712 Baxter S.E. Fire on Wednesday April 17, 1968, at 3:51 p.m., a 2-story frame barn, fully involved. Wayne Randall, owner. \$1,400 loss.
- 732 Baxter S.E. Fire on Saturday, July 6, 1963, at 2:07 p.m. caused \$1,125 damage to a 1-stall frame barn, total loss. 6 exposures.

748	06/24/78 08/04/78	5556 5597	Neighborhood Improvement Neighborhood ImprovementCross
749	12/19/84	7348	Courtade
806	01/15/92 North side d	8216 oor of 538 Ea	Courtade estern S.E.
809	03/27/2002	9160	Melching
812	10/05/81	7080	Pitsch
818	12/17/70	3735	George Johnson
823-25	05/29/74	4556	Loader & Dump
832	03/01/72	4125	Dohm
838	08/01/95 11/21/95	8535 8596	Fenstermacher
849	01/23/76 Rehabilitated	5023 d.	Neighborhood Improvement
857	09/18/75 2-story fram	4926 ne dwelling.	Cross
861	09/18/75 1½-story fra	4923 ame dwelling.	Cross

865 Baxter S.E. Fire of undetermined origin on Tuesday, January 4, 1966, at 9:03 p.m. caused \$8,000 damage to a 2-story frame dwelling owned and occupied by Sam Mitchel. The structure was subsequently rebuilt as a 1-story church.

913	06/07/72	4199	Pitsch			
915	08/17/2000 08/08/2001		Inner City Christian Federation Fensco			
960	1½-story frame dwelling.					
960-rear	1-story frame dwelling set at a "T" to 960.					

1000	08/31/71	3891		Pitsch		
1000-r	03/10	5/70	3424	Safeway (George Powell)		
1001	05/22/98	8801		Fenstermacher		
1009	11/16/98	8845		Courtade		
1013	07/07/90	8058				
1015	11/07/85	7438		Pitsch		
1018	11/11/76	5150		Neighborhood ImprovementCross		
1019	02/08/79 12/19/78	5645 5690		Neighborhood ImprovementPitsch Pitsch		
1024	10/09/74 08/10/78	4653 5607		Urban RenewalPitsch Cross		
1030	12/20/76	5160		Neighborhood Improvement Loader & Dump		
1031	07/26/72	4230		Pitsch		
1032	01/29/76	4994		Neighborhood ImprovementCross		
1033	02/12/2002 Condemned		·.	Specialized Demolition		
1038	10/18/77	5261		Neighborhood ImprovementCross		
1039 Baxter S.E. Fire on Saturday, August 27, 1988, at 2:39 a.m. caused \$25,000 damage to this 2-story frame dwelling, fully involved. 1039 06/16/89 7912						
1044	12/19/74	4748		Urban Renewal3 in 1 (voided)		
10-1-1	04/08/75	4818		Urban RenewalCross		
1049	10/09/74	4669		Urban Renewal		
1060	08/10/91	8172		Riverside		
1139	03/26/90	8025				